1
Leather
2020 Catalog
1 2
Collections . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	 3
Custom Solutions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	17
Living Your Way . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	27
MarketPlace . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	33

Standard Foam Cushion (1)
KoolGel Plus Cushion (2)
How To Order
(First and Second Characters specify the Program L80)
Order Ottoman - L80 - only available in foam cushion.
ROLLED ARM (R)
L81 or LT81
BOX CUSHION
1
FOAM CUSHION
1
T CUSHION
2
TRACK ARM (T)
L83 or LT83
FLAIR ARM (F)
L82 or LT82
2
Shown as LT8212: Flair Arm with Box
Cushion and Foam Cushion
Shown as L8112: Rolled Arm with Box
Cushion and KoolGel Plus Cushion
29 30Leather - Living Your Way Leather - Living Your Way
Track Arm L8322
L8322 Sofa / Queen Sleeper: 87W x 41D x 37 H (Overall)  -  77W x 24D x 21H (Seat)
L8322 Extra Large Sofa
94W x 41D x 37H (Overall)
84W x 24D x 21H (Seat)
L8322 Studio Sofa
81W x 41D x 37H (Overall)
71W x 24D x 21H (Seat)
L8322 Apartment Sofa
72W x 41D x 37H (Overall)
62W x 24D x 21H (Seat)
L8322 Loveseat
61W x 41D x 37H (Overall)
51W x 24D x 21H (Seat)
L8322 Chair
35W x 41D x 37H (Overall)
25W x 24D x 21H (Seat)
L8322 Swivel Chair
35W x 41D x 35H (Overall)
25W x 24D x 21H (Seat)
L80 Ottoman
32W x 24D x 20H (Overall)
Sofa shown in Cashmere Anthracite.
Chair shown in Cashmere Anthracite.
Attached Back
Available with arm pillows on Sofa,
Queen Sleeper, Apartment Sofa, Studio
Sofa, and Loveseat L8322AP (not shown).
Shown in Texas Slate.  |  Attached Back  |  Available with arm pillows as LT8222AP.  |  Shown as LT8222: Rolled Arm with T Cushion and KoolGel Plus
Cushion
Rolled Arm LT8122
LT8222L/R C
Chair
W32" D41" H37"
1 Pillow
LT8222L/R CHASE
Chaise
W33" D66" H37"
1 Pillow
LT8222 ALS
Armless Loveseat
W51" D41" H37"
LT8222L/R S
Sofa
W84" D41" H37"
1 Pillow
LT8222L/R LS
Loveseat
W59" D41" H37"
1 Pillow